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Statement
of
Affairs
of

Mining
Companies,

as
published
in

accordance
with
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Mining
Companies
Acts,
1891,
1894,

and 1900—continued.
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Premier
Sunrise

Gold-mining
Co.
(Lta.)

Reliance
Gold-credging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Revival
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Riley's
Beach

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Rise
and
Shine
Gold
dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Rising
Sun

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

..

Round
Hill
Mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Roxburgh
Amalgamated
Mining
and
Sluicing
Co.

(Ltd.)Royal
Waimumu

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Sailor's
Bend
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Sailor's
Gully
Gold
mining
Co.
(Ltd.)..Sandy

Point
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)..

Sheddon's
Waikaka

Freehold
Gold-dredging

Co.

(Ltd.) Sbotover
Quartz-mining
Co.
(No

Liability)

Smith
Gold-mining

Co.
(Ltd.)

Spec
Gully
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Success
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Sunshine
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Taniwha
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Tinker'3
Gold
mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Tuapeka
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)..Undaunted

Gold-mining
Ci.
(Ltd.)

Unity
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Upper
Waipori
Alluvial

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Victoria
Gold
mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Vinegar
Hill
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co.
(Ltd.)

Voltaic
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Waikaia
Gold
dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Waikaka
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Waikaka
Queen

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Waikaka
Syndicate
(Ltd.)

Waikaka
United

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Waimumu
Extended
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Waimumu
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Waimumu
Queen

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Waipori
Consolidated
Gold

Dredges
(No

Liability)

Waitahuna
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Zealandia
Syndicate
(Ltd.)

11/4/0230/10/9927/8/0322/2/0124/2/00 16/2/0130/7/92 2/3/89

£ 2,5003,600 2,000 8,625 10,0008,00028,245 29,153
£

,

2,5003,000775 7,311 9,753 5,4526,753 12,737

£ 2,500600 600 4,500 2,000 2,500 15,000

£

s.
d.

2,500
0

2

0

3,600
10
0

2,600
0

8

0

9,000
1
15
0

12,000
10
0

8,000
10
0

5,649
5

0

0

29,152
18/&20/

£ 25 247 49

14754 13 106 18883 180 160

30 7 88 10 1030 22

Oz. 3,103 2,072 50 2,331 3,565 235 18,102 19,421

11,8777,977 1928,998 13,723906 72,109 75,452

£ 10,437 10,996880 16,00625,381 8,25984,291 67,570

£ 625 900 300

£ 105240 600 90 2,258 1,831239

21,498

6/10/00 1/9/993/6/9620/2/0326/4/00
5,500 8,0002,000 8,000 4,318
5,318 6,500 1008,000 4,318

1,500 1,800 2,182

5,500
Various

8,000
10
0

2,000
0
10
0

8,000
10
0

6,500
10
0

21 92 •90 128

49 191 1076 25 43 18 88 23 1668 15 44 32 112828 12 57 30 57 100 1726 50 9162 7 23 59

103 4 9 7 195 7 7 87 8 7 107 9 7 5 8 8 7 168 8 107

2,065 2,387 1,5901,2823,355

8,082 9,2355,816 4,381 12,997

12,661 12,5555,005 12,642 18,589

783 2,791 1,050800 4,875

54 94 71 271 180

9/3/98 19/10/9828/6/99 16/7/9724/8/03 19/12/0210/6/0231/7/97 1/3/988/8/003/9/8929/4/03
7,245 1,7006,000 2,400
6,212 1,7004,4002,400 700

i

15,0002,500 15,0004,200 5,950 750
!

6,000 2,410 528 4,628 5,493 1,8014,700 2,0006,0004,682 2,275 1,3804,000

1,500300 1,600 8,000 15,000300 5^000 "so 1,600 1,0504,0006,500 4.500 1,0001,800225 3,000

28,980
0

5

0

2,000
10
0

6,000
10
0

2,400
10
0

8,000 700
1

0

0

15,000
10
0

2,800
10
0

1,500
10
0

0

10,500
10
0

4,800
0

8

6

1,000
0
15
0

6,000
10
0

2,500
Various

1,800
0

7

6

6,500
10
0

6,560
Various

7,000
0
12
0

11,200
1

0

0

6,500
10
0

7,000
1

0
0

7,000
0
18
0

2,500
10
0

1,380
10
0

7,000
10
0

1,009784 1,7716,786 46 647 1,2283,430 6,4673,891 15,1174 128 2,021 834 4,671 2,960 4,9312,969 2,735 605

3,8433,0977,067 26,159 178 2,489 13^20425,067 14,96057,858 162,163 492 9,022 8,3373,286 17,986 11,443 19,36611,867 10,3062,330

8,947 4,847 12,384 18,8251,1312,841 4,549 1,721 13,8008,972 46,7193 2,833 3,526 108 11,618 14,4395,84820,421 11,79421,904 15,376 12,0933,760 3,786

715 22 184227 198 165 214 154331 9 428

9,964

28/3/0220/10/039/5/006/7/9920/12/01 11/2/9925/4/99 29/11/9721/6/99 22/3/9922/2/0221/10/99
700 15,0002,800 15,0004,200 4,000 1,0006,000 2,500 1,7504,900 5,510 3,0004,7006,500 6,0005,200 2,275 1,3804,000

420 1,8753,290 9,7505,575 12,360 1,549

639 5,938 381 194 828 1,20098 212 93 359 180

2,240 1,6253,2382,625 1,625483 268

"95

Totals
..

607,854
60,285

987,449
634,278|
433,427

1,105,958

4,684
10,902
1,139

503,662
1,963,181
1,833,581

Grand
totals

2,312,284
1,255,131

730,716
5,556,018

16,257
21,675
2,031

788,511
3,224,087
3,582,083
956,351

114,987
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